Non-Volatile
Random-Access Memory
FRAM (Ferroelectric RAM)
Fujitsu Electronics Europe
Factsheet
FRAM Stand-Alone Memory
Products
FRAM (Ferroelectric Random Access Memory)

Product overview
Product Line-up – FRAM Standalone
Parallel interface
Part number Availability Density
(Word
length)
Operating
voltage
Write cycle
time
Operating
temperature
Write/read
endurance
Data retention Package
MB85R4M2T Available now 4Mbit 1.8 - 3.6V 150ns -40° to +85°C 10^13 10 years at 85°C TSOP-44 (M34)
MB85R4001A Available now 4Mbit (8bit) 3.0 - 3.6V 150ns -40° to +85°C 10^10 10 years at 55°C TSOP-48 (M48)
MB85R4002A Available now 4Mbit (16bit) 3.0 - 3.6V 150ns -40° to +85°C 10^10 10 years at 55°C TSOP-48 (M48)
MB85R1001A Available now 1Mbit (8bit) 3.0 - 3.6V 150ns -40° to +85°C 10^10 10 years at 55°C TSOP-48 (M48)
MB85R1002A Available now 1Mbit (16bit) 3.0 - 3.6V 150ns -40° to +85°C 10^10 10 years at 55°C TSOP-48 (M48)
MB85R256F Available now 256kbit 2.7 - 3.6V 150ns -40° to +85°C 10^12 10 years at 85°C SOP-28 (M01/M17),
TSOP-28 (M19)
SOP-28 (M17)SOP-28 (M01) TSOP-44 (M34)TSOP-28 (M19) TSOP-48 (M48)
MB85R400xA
MB85R4M2T

FSEU-C29-29JAN16
Serial interface (SPI)
Part number Availability Density Operating
voltage
Operating
frequency (max)
Operating
temperature
Write/read
endurance
Data retention Package
MB85RQ4ML Available now 4Mbit 1.7 - 1.9V Quad SPI -
108MHz
-40° to +85°C 10^13 10 years at 85°C SOP-16 (M24)
MB85RS2MT Available now 2Mbit 1.8 - 3.6V 25 / 40MHz -40° to +85°C 10^13 10 years at 85°C SOP-8 (M08),
DIP-8 (M03)
MB85RS1MT Available now 1Mbit 1.8 - 3.6V 25 / 30 / 40MHz -40° to +85°C 10^13 10 years at 85°C SOP-8 (M02),
WLP-8 (M01)
MB85RS512T Available now 512kbit 1.8 - 3.6V 25 / 30 / 40MHz -40° to +85°C 10^13 10 years at 85°C SOP-8 (M02)
MB85RS256B Available now 256kbit 2.7 - 3.6V 25 / 33MHz -40° to +85°C 10^12 10 years at 85°C SOP-8 (M02)
MB85RS128B Available now 128kbit 2.7 - 3.6V 25 / 33MHz -40° to +85°C 10^12 10 years at 85°C SOP-8 (M02)
MB85RS64 Available now 64kbit 2.7 - 3.6V 20MHz -40° to +85°C 10^12 10 years at 85°C SOP-8 (M02)
MB85RS64V Available now 64kbit 3.0 - 5.5V 20MHz -40° to +85°C 10^12 10 years at 85°C SOP-8 (M02)
MB85RS16N Available now 16kbit 2.7 - 3.6V 20MHz -40° to +95°C 10^12 /
10^10
10 years at 95°C SOP-8 (M02),
SON-8 (M04)
MB85RDP16LX Available now 16kbit with
counter
1.65 - 1.95V 7.5 / 15MHz -40° to +105°C 10^13 10 years at 105°C SON-8 (M04)
Serial interface (I2C)
Part number Availability Density Operating
voltage
Operating
frequency (max)
Operating
temperature
Write/read
endurance
Data retention Package
MB85RC1MT Available now 1Mbit 1.8 - 3.6V 1MHz / 3.4MHz -40° to +85°C 10^13 10 years at 85°C SOP-8 (M02)
MB85RC512T Available now 512kbit 1.8 - 3.6V 1MHz / 3.4MHz -40° to +85°C 10^13 10 years at 85°C SOP-8 (M02)
MB85RC256V Available now 256kbit 2.7 - 5.5V 1MHz -40° to +85°C 10^12 10 years at 85°C SOP-8 (M08/M02)
MB85RC128A Available now 128kbit 2.7 - 3.6V 1MHz -40° to +85°C 10^12 10 years at 85°C SOP-8 (M02)
MB85RC64A Available now 64kbit 2.7 - 3.6V 1MHz -40° to +85°C 10^12 10 years at 85°C SOP-8 (M02)
MB85RC64V Available now 64kbit 3.0 - 5.5V 1MHz -40° to +85°C 10^12 10 years at 85°C SOP-8 (M02)
MB85RC16 Available now 16kbit 2.7 - 3.6V 1MHz -40° to +85°C 10^12 10 years at 85°C SOP-8 (M02),
SON-8 (M04)
MB85RC16V Available now 16kbit 3.0 - 5.5V 1MHz -40° to +85°C 10^12 10 years at 85°C SOP-8 (M02)
MB85RC04V Available now 4kbit 3.0 - 5.5V 1MHz -40° to +85°C 10^12 10 years at 85°C SOP-8 (M02)
You can download the datasheets under the link below:
SOP-8 (M08) DIP-8 (M03)SOP-8 (M02) SON-8 (M04) WLP-8 (M01) SOP-16 (M24)